
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/05; Name= COLUMBUS
BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205210001
80050

05/21/2012
11:27:36

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JUSTICE
DAVID

Instr
#:20080218000
065040

201205040001
58120

05/04/2012
03:50:05

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AIR
ENGINEERS
LLC

Instr
#:20040503000
229230

201205110001
65710

05/11/2012
10:08:15

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARRIS KIRBY
D

Instr
#:20051028000
562650

201205290001
88320

05/29/2012
10:47:17

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCOOL
WILLIAM
TRENT

Instr
#:20060915000
459170

201205310001
91610

05/31/2012
08:27:14

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38 109 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91620

05/31/2012
08:27:15

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS THORNTON
INC

38 109 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91630

05/31/2012
08:27:16

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS THORNTON
INC

38 109 Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


