Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/05; Name= COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205210001 80050	05/21/2012 11:27:36	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JUSTICE DAVID					Instr #:20080218000 065040	
201205040001 58120	05/04/2012 03:50:05	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	AIR ENGINEERS LLC					Instr #:20040503000 229230	
201205110001 65710	05/11/2012 10:08:15	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRIS KIRBY D					Instr #:20051028000 562650	
201205290001 88320	05/29/2012 10:47:17	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOOL WILLIAM TRENT					Instr #:20060915000 459170	
201205310001 91610	05/31/2012 08:27:14	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91620	05/31/2012 08:27:15	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	THORNTON INC			38	109		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91630	05/31/2012 08:27:16	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	THORNTON INC			38	109		Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION